No. 3, Gongye E. 3rd Road, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 30075, Taiwan
TEL：886-3-565-8800
Lextar.com
PB26H01.0
Product Specification
No. 3, Gongye E. 3rd Road, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 30075, Taiwan
TEL：886-3-565-8800
■ Features

(1) The two digits 30 means CCT in 3000K, can be replaced to 27 (2700K), 35(3500K), 40(4000K),
50(5000K), 65(6500K) for regarding CCT requirements.
■  Standard Ordering Code:
CCT Ordering Code
(1)
CIE
Bin
CRI
Bin
IV
Bin
Vf
Bin
2700K PB26H010-A27030T5U2DB-000 273 A T5,U1,U2 DB
3000K PB26H010-A30030U1U3DB-000 303 A U1,U2,U3 DB
3500K PB26H010-A35030U1U3DB-000 353 A U1,U2,U3 DB
4000K PB26H010-A40030U2U4DB-000 403 A U2,U3,U4 DB
5000K PB26H010-A50030U2U4DB-000 503 A U2,U3,U4 DB
6500K PB26H010-A65030U2U4DB-000 653 A U2,U3,U4 DB
(1) Only under an agreement between customer and Lextar Electronics, Ordering codes not in
“Standard Ordering Code Definitions” can be supplied.
Ordering Code
PB26H01.0 Product Specification
No. 3, Gongye E. 3rd Road, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 30075, Taiwan
TEL：886-3-565-8800
■ Chromaticity Coordinates (Extrapolated to Tc= 85°C)
Tolerance of measurement is Chromaticity (x,y) ± 0.005.